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Lecture Schedule  

 

 

 

18.07.2019 to 31.07.2019-Term End Exam Of IV th Semester  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
  

Semester Date Time Topic Faculty Name 

IV 1/7/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 Psychotherapy I Dr.Bhagyashri 

Rajopadhye 

IV 4/7/19(Thurs) 1.30-2.30 Psychotherapy II Dr.Priti Dhande 

IV 6/7/19(Sat) 12.30-1.30 Stations Dr.Pallawi Khatavkar 

IV 8/7/19( Mon) 1.30-3.30 Local Anesthesia  Dr.Priti Dhande 

IV 11/7/19(Thurs) 8.30-9.30 Parkinsonism Dr.Vijaya Pandit 

IV 13/7/19( Sat) 12.30-1.30 Preparations for Practical Exam Dr.Vijaya Pandit 



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)  
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PHARMACOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

May 2019 Undergraduate Teaching Schedule 

Practical / Demonstration /Tutorial Schedule  

 
Semester  Date  Time  Topic  Faculty Name  

IV 2/7/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch A) 

NSAIDs S.P.Suryawanshi 

P.S.Khatavkar 

IV 5/7/19 (Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

NSAIDs P.P.Dhande 

V.H.Mate  

IV   9/7/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch A) 

Psychotherapy B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi 

IV 12/7/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

Psychotherapy J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 

 


